SmartView
Transilluminator
MUVB-100 series
SmartView Transilluminator is the next generation of the illuminator
for your lab. Combing the Blue Light and UV Light, this equipment
allows you to work either using Blue Light or UV Light with your
samples.
The Epi-Blue Light proportionally emits your sample to gives

dual wavelength,
254 / 312 (302) nm
dual wavelength,
254 / 365 nm
UV Light Source 8 W x 5 tubes 8 W x 9 tubes
UV Intensity Switch                      High (100%) / Low (70%) intensity switch
Blue Light Source 1W x 18, 460 nm
Blue Light filter Amber filter, 580 nm
Filter Size 8.27" x 8.27" (210 x 210 mm)
Operating Temp. Ambient to 40oC
Unit Dimension (L x W x H) 15.2" x 13.39" x 6.93" (386 x 340 x 176 mm)
Unit Weight  Approx. 24.7 lbs. ( 11.2 Kg)
Rated Voltages Universal 100 - 230 V, 50/60 Hz, 2A
Ordering Information
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MUVB-111  SmartView 111 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, single wavelength 312 (302) nm
MUVB-121  SmartView 121 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254 / 312 (302) nm
MUVB-122  SmartView 122 Transilluminator with blue light and built-in UV, dual wavelength 254 / 365 nm
Bundle Packages
 Cat. No.  Product Description
MUVB111-CP-01  Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and Digimage System
MUVB111-CP-02 Complete package of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 310 Imager System
MUVB111-CP-03 Complete pacakge of SmartView 111 Transilluminator and SmartView Simple 320 Imager System
Gel Documentation System
MUVB111-CP-01
UV Light applied Blue Light applied Removable amber filter
MUVB111-CP-02 MUVB111-CP-03